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Friday 15th November 
St Andrew’s, Beeston Rock up and Carol at St Andrew’s, Beeston, 7.30pm

Advent Bible Study 
Hyde Park Tuesdays 26th Nov, 3rd, 10th, 17th Dec. 12.30pm - 1.45pm with Soup from 12noon, please can you let Hyde Park know if you would like soup. 

Sunday 1st December 
St Andrew’s, Pudsey Memorial Service at 6.30pm Rev Keith Hunt
Trinity Advent Service at 6pm 

Monday 2nd December 
Whingate Carols Round the Tree 7.00pm

Saturday 7th December  
Trinity 'String of Beads' Choir singing at the Coffee Morning 10am - 12non

Sunday 8th December 
Headingley Carol Service 2.30pm Rev Mark Godfrey 
Farsley Big Sing at 3pm 
St Andrew’s, Beeston Pantomime Carol Service 5.30pm

Tuesday 10th December
Hyde Park Christmas a Prize Bingo 7pm

Saturday 14th December 
Churches Together Leeds 13 Carol Singing in Tesco's 11.00am
Horsforth Churches Together 'Carols in the Park' 4pm

Sunday 15th December 
Cookridge Carol Service at 4pm led by Jo Lightowler  
Central Carol Service at 2.30pm
St Andrew’s, Pudsey Candlelight Carol Service at 6pm Rev Keith Hunt 

Tuesday 17th December 
The Grove Community Carol Service 12.30pm Mark Godfrey

Thursday 19th December 
Trinity Abbey Grange Wind Band at the Churches Together Carol Concert at 7.30 

PTO
Friday 20th December 
Beeston Hill Carols at Charity Shop 10.30am

Sunday 22nd December 
Rodley Christingle Service 4pm
Highfield Service led by Keith Hunt & Highfield TGI Youth Clubs at 6pm 
St John’s Carol Service at 6pm
										
Christmas Eve
Cookridge Christingle at 3pm
St Andrew’s, Beeston Crib Service at 4pm
Wesley Road Christingle Service at 4.00pm Rev Rach Ward
Adel Christingle Service at 4.30pm
Farsley Christingle service at 6pm
The Grove Christingle 6pm Mr Phil Maud
Trinity Communion Service 11pm Rev Rach Ward
Cookridge Midnight Communion at 11.30pm Rev Jo Lightowler 
Central Midnight communion at 11.30pm Rev Mark Godfrey
St Andrew’s, Pudsey Communion Service at 11.30pm Rev Keith Hunt
Whingate Communion Service 11pm Rev Godfrey Nicholson
Headingley Communion Service 11.15pm Rev Melvyn Kelly 





